Sunlord
Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.   Revised 2023/2/12
Sunlord Industrial Park, Dafuyuan Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Shenzhen, China 518110 Tel: 0086-755-2983233 Fax: 0086-755-82269029 E-Mail: sunlord@sunlordinc.com
Multilayer Chip Audio Bead – MZA Series
Operating Temp. : -55℃~+125℃
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.   Revised 2023/2/12
Sunlord Industrial Park, Dafuyuan Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Shenzhen, China 518110 Tel: 0086-755-2983233 Fax: 0086-755-82269029 E-Mail: sunlord@sunlordinc.com
SPECIFICATIONS
MZAH1005 Series
Part Number
Impedance
Max. DC
Resistance
Max.
Rated
Current
Thickness
@900MHz(Typ.) @900MHz(Min.) @1.7GHz(Typ.)
Units Ω Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol  Z DCR Ir T
MZAH1005F101-1R1TF 100 70 160 0.100 1100
0.5±0.15
[0.020±0.006]
MZAH1005F251-1R2TF 250 150 320 0.150 1200
MZAH1005F331-R65TF 330 230 540 0.300 650
MZAH1005F461-R90TF 460 300 600 0.170 900
MZAH1005F771-R50TF 770 530 900 0.500 500
MZAH1005F152-R40TF 1500 1000 1000 0.600 400
MZAH1005F262-R35TF 2600 1800 1450 0.800 350
MZAH1005F352-R27TF 3500 2500 1600 1.350 270
MZAH1005F462-R27TF 4600 2800 1800 1.650 270
MZAH1608 Series
Part Number
Impedance
Max. DC
Resistance
Max.
Rated
Current
Thickness
@900MHz(Typ.)
@900MHz(Min.)
@1.7GHz(Typ.)
Units  Ω Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol  Z DCR Ir T
MZAH1608G471-1R6TF 470 280 270 0.075 1600
0.8±0.15
[.031±.006]
MZAS1005 Series
Part Number  Impedance  Z Test Freq.
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated Current Thickness
Units  Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol  Z Freq. DCR Ir T
MZAS1005G700-R90TF 70±25% 100 0.200 900
0.5±0.15
[0.020±0.006]
MZAS1005G121-R80TF 120±25% 100 0.300 800
MZAS1005G221-R70TF 220±25% 100 0.400 700
MZAS1005K102-R23TF 1000±25% 100 0.900 230
MZAS1608 Series
Part Number  Impedance  Z Test Freq.
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated Current Thickness
Units  Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol  Z Freq. DCR Ir T
MZAS1608G600-1R2TF 60±25% 100 0.130 1200
0.8±0.15
[.031±.006]
MZAS1608G121-1R3TF 120±25% 100 0.140 1300
MZAS1608G251-1R1TF 250±25% 100 0.190 1100
MZAS1608K501-R95TF 500±25% 100 0.250 950
MZAS1608K701-R80TF 700±25% 100 0.290 800
 顺
络
代
理

信
同
号
）
Sunlord
Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.   Revised 2023/2/12
Sunlord Industrial Park, Dafuyuan Industrial Zone, Guanlan, Shenzhen, China 518110 Tel: 0086-755-2983233 Fax: 0086-755-82269029 E-Mail: sunlord@sunlordinc.com
SPECIFICATIONS
MZAS2016 Series
Part Number  Impedance  Z Test Freq.
Max. DC
Resistance
Max. Rated Current Thickness
Units  Ω MHz Ω mA mm [inch]
Symbol  Z Freq. DCR Ir T
MZAS2016G401-2R0TF 400±25% 100 0.10 2000
0.9±0.1
[.035±.004]
MZAS3225 Series
Part Number  Impedance  Z Test Freq.